LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE.LTD

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47 AUTOBAY

SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6509 5521 FAX: 6509 5523 GST Reg. No.: 201101880C

ATTN:THE	MOTOR	CLAIMS	DEPA	RTMENT
	IIIO I OIL	CALLANIAN	DULL	TATELY I

HL ASSURANCE PTE.LTD

11 KEPPEL RD #11-01

ABI PLAZA

SINGAPORE 089057

Yrs Ref.: SJJ2661H

Our Ref.: LB1122-3262

Date: : 17.01.2023

Accident involving GBG108M and SJJ2661H on 22.11.2022 at HRS along BISHAN ROAD TURNING TOWARDS CTE

We refer to the above matter. We are instructed that above accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your insured, as a result of which, our client have sufferd loss and expenses.

We are insturcted by our client to make a property damages claims as:-

			Amount
1. Cost of repair (Inc GST)		S\$	7,776.00
2. Loss of Rental	(14 days x \$180/day)	S\$	2,520.00
3. Towing		S\$	-
5. LTA Search fee		S\$	7.45
4. E-File Serach fee		S\$	31.00
Claim Amount		S\$	10,334.45

Enclosed are the following documents for your perusal.

✓ Original Final repair Bill	✓ Letter of Authority
Original Survey Report & Invoice	√ Rental Agreement /Receipt
Original Photographs of [GBG108M]	✓ E-File Search Fee/LTA Receipt
✓ GIAS Reports of [GBG108M]	√ Vehicle Registration Card
✓ Certificate of Insurance	Driver's Driving License / Identity Card
√ Report Of A Traffic Accident	

Your prompt action will be greatly appreciated.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents and your favourable reply is greatly appreciated.

Yours faithfully,

Lee Brothers Automotive Pte.Ltd

admin@leebrothers.com.sg

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-47 Autobay, Singapore 417883 Tel: (65) 6509 5521 Fax: (65) 6509 5523

Email: sales@leebrothers.com.sg Co. Reg.: 201101880C

GST Reg. No. : 201101880C

TAX INVOICE

10167

Messrs: HL ASSURANCE PTE. LTD.

11 KEPPEL RD #11-01

ABI PLAZA

SINGAPORE 089057

Claim No.: LB1122-3262

Acc. Date: 22.11.2022

Veh. No./Model: GBG108M NISSAN NV200

Date: 17.01.2023

DESCRIPTIONS	A	MOUNT
Repair Cost: Inclusive of supply parts, panel beating, spray painting and labour.		7,200.00
Sub-total Add GST 8%	\$	7,200.00 576.00 7,776.00
	Repair Cost: Inclusive of supply parts, panel beating, spray painting and labour. Sub-total	Repair Cost: Inclusive of supply parts, panel beating, spray painting and labour. Sub-total Add GST 8%

E. & O.E.

^{*} All service and repairing are in good order & conditions.



^{*} Please make all payments to " Lee Brothers Automotive Pte Ltd "

VERSION: 1 (23/11/2022 13:46 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Reported by

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

itional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

23/11/2022 13:46 (SGT)

Driver

22/11/2022 14:45 (SGT)

Singapore

BISHAN RD TURNING TOWARDS CTE

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG108M

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No.

INVISYS TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD

201025228D

NOELNG@INVISYSTECH.COM

(Phone) +65-96189383

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Nissan Nv200

No - Claiming third party

Commercial vehicle

Manual

1597

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

India International Insurance Pte Ltd D19MCV0002237 03

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Accident report SK0U22BN0004

NG YAH NAM S1239559J

02/01/1957 Outdoor

Page 1 of 16

Date Of Driving Pass 12/10/1978 Driving experience 44 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-83897573 Alt. Phone Number Email Address NOELNG@INVISYSTECH.COM Address 125 PASOR ROS ST 11 #03-401 S.510125 Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Nο If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **Employee** Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Νo Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Νφ Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Nο Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? Nο Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No :s, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration NumberSJJ2661HVehicle Manufacturer-Vehicle Model-Vehicle Variant-Vehicle Colour-Vehicle CategoryPrivate carName of DriverM JANARTHContact Number(Phone) +65-91833401

Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report conjectly the details of the architect to spend up the course process

- This form must be exampled by the Policy and or and or the Acquisition.
- If Information provided must be as <u>translated acquisition</u> as specified. Any and a misrepresentation or a translating of material facts may allow resultance companies to requisite according to the provided of the provi
- The assignment acceptance of this Form by insurance component is not an admission of policy leaving on the part of the insurance component

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- 6 It is report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Rescons Management Courtin intablished by the General Insurance Assertional of Singapore (GIA) for arriving and that copies of this report will fee and available upon application by interested and on
- 3. By the obspection this report to the insules, who hereby expect to the snowing of this report in the continues to copies of the copies of the copies made ununtities are especially.

E. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

f ouderstand, arkitowiedgn, agust and opered typ

to; My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA') maybric permitted to collect use disclose another process my detected delapersonal information set out to disclose and any other personal elements of process by my or possessed by my insurer (correctively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information of all insurer(x) who have insured verticia(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured verticia(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured verticia(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured verticia(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured verticia(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured verticia(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured verticia(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s)) and have insured verticia(s) involved in the police), for the perposition of

is processing handing north dealing with my chims including the sufficiency of the chims and any recursorly investigations relating to the chims.

In developing the accident analogue regularing;

(in) carrying call andres (analing) with my instructions or responding to any emplement by mis,

(cr) astronistency my stains (peckeding the making) of correspondence, statements, involves, respect or entrops to me, which could involve deckeran of certain parametrizate about me to being obtain delivery of the same as and us on the external cover of envelopeshead packages), and/or

for complying with applicable how in informationing, processing, himsling audior dealing with my about

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(a) who have meaned solvidate) involved in this our destrand his insurers' invegerables flower imagine premitted to collect use, disclose under product my florested followed into its order of the above Propositio, and

Premium order's Signigation's Date & Time-

Sketch Plan

Actual Oriver's Signature of privoring neighborosity/folder). Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Curd's Averaging (Marve as in NRIC/ID cerd)

Biomin Road

r: GBG108M B:SJJ 2661 H

z 198797

Describe Circumstance of the Accident

On Tuesday 12 November 2017 at about 2-45pm, I was warning at a controlled traffic light Junction at Bishan Road waiting to turn into CTE. After a few minutes, I Suddenly felt a hard impact from the back of my vehicle , I alighted and saw that vehicle B collided onto the rear portion of my vehicle. We exchange particulars and left the Scene.

Declaration

. We disclime the following particulars uso true in every respect

Unlergeducin Symmetric Date & Tare - Action Diversi September of description to the policytopics's Witnessen by Reporting Control Presidence

Samo at a NRICED place

والإنجاب والمراجية



INDIA INTERNACIONAL INSURANCE PTE LED

Colleg No. pm700792k (GST Reg No. NJ. cortepus x · Fix Asch Miner (1904) Add (2006 02 [1922 (Anghing) Mingarone (446)]

COVER: Comprehensive

Allico (Kaladi Chatto Shani mattaschi (one se The 1604 C214 CT Mahello sessent concess

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 139) MOTOR VEHICLES (THERD-PARTY RISES AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1901 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSLA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1939 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D19MCV0002237 03

GBG108M

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis No

VSKYBAM20Z0141758

2. Name of Policyholder

INVISYS TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD

Effective date of Insurance

20 May 2022

Expiry date of Insurance

19 May 2023

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- Limitatious as to use*
 - a) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - b) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for bire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - c) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

- a) Use for hire or reward.
- b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess Sect I

: SGD500.00

Windscreen Excess: SGD100.00

Hire Purchase Company : Tan Chong Credit Pte Ltd

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 69 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE. DDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent/Broker

: A006061/SK SOLUTIONS PTE LTD

Date of Issue

: 28/04/2022 11:26:16

M.Z. 300C - GOODS CARRYINGIORGANIZATION)

For India International Insurance Pie Lid

Addition and Stangard or a





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

Type of Accident:

Location:

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3

Report No. T/20221124/7103

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 24/11/2022	•	lade:	Vide F	Report No.:			Station Diary No.:
Informant'	s Particu	ilars				-	
Name of In NG YAH N		***************************************	Addre 125 P		TREET 11	#03-401 SING	APORE 510125
ID Type / II NRIC NO /		59J		ct No.: /Office:		Mobile: 838	97573
Nationality: SINGAPOI		EN	Email: NOEL	ENE69@GN	MAIL.COM		
Sex: Male	Age: 65	Date of Birth: 02/01/1957	Type of Driver	of Informant:	1		
Race: Chinese	-		Langu Englis			Institution /	School Name:
Occupation Operation			Driving Class:	g Licence In	formation:	Date of Exp	iry:
General Inf	ormation	of the Accident					
Type of		njury Others		Drink Drive:	Date/Tir Acciden	= =	Type of Location: X-Junction

ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1		
Weather: Clear	Road Surface: Dry	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	Traffic Control: Not Controlled	Traffic Volume:
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles	- Head To Rear	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

No

22/11/2022 14:40

Details of Ve	hicie involved					
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condifio	No of
GBG108M	Van					0
SJJ2661H	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





1221124/1103

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20221124/7103

3 of 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

S	ke	tc	h	PI	an
-					CAT I

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 24/11/2022 14:28
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / TAY CHUN KEEN Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:

NP168

Authorisation Third Party Claim Demand

Date:

To: HL Assurance pte Ltd

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE No.: GBG108M 2nd SJ52661H
ON 22/11/2022
1/We, Invisys Technology Pte Ltd of (NRICNO./ROCNO.) 201025228D of 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-14 Sing Apore 415875
owner of vehicle no. GBG108M in consideration of M/S Lee Brothers Automotive Pte Ltd - repairing my/our vehicle GBG108M at
my/our instruction and hereby authorise M/S Lee Brothers Automotive Pte Ltd to
demand claim settle receive whatever amount settled / payable by the insurance company and / or
third party or to commence legal proceedings, if necessary, under my name, for the cost of repairs, car rental and / or less of use, etc. and to their appointing solicitor to act for me / us in respect of the said accident / claim and all claimed and / or settled shall belong to them absolutely.
I further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above mentioned claim costs which may arisen therewith. (Co. Reg. N. 2010252200) Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #07-14 Pretrier@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415875 Tel: (65) 6669 5232 Fax: (65) 6386 5258 Signature of Owner:
Date:

CARZ RENTAL PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-47 Autobay, Singapore 417883 Tel: (65) 6509 5521 Fax: (65) 6509 5523

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

ROC NO: 201312119K

RANO: 4185

	lars -	2 40 2 1 2 10	and all the same	Veh. No	0. SK	R426	5B	Replac	e veh. No.	ration ri	Herald
Name	Ng Yah Nam	N	Marketta =1	Make / N	Model	Mit (SHUC	nder	later not cay	Auto/N	/lanual
Address	125 Pasir Ris		03-401	Date/Tin	ne Out	23/	11/20	23 10	Dam	KM Out	t
	Singapore Si			Date/Tin	ne In	07/	2/2	022 3	pm	KM In	
NRIC/Passport	S1239559J	Mobile	83897573	Estimate	ed Date	/Time Re	eturn	dia Vienie			in set t
Tel (0)		Fax	The second	Rental	charg	ges -	47 4 5	S\$		844	S\$
Authorised D	river's Particulars -				Hour	s	@	and the last	Per Hour		
Name				14	Days	1	@	\$180	Per day	25	20
Address		Action of the	die it in the first til	internal in	Weel	ks	@	115-1-1	Per Week		HT-
	water-adot-	Land Institute	of the ball of	J. P. General	Mont	ths	@	of months	Per Month	1	1
NRIC/Passport	812395593	Nationality	5			War and			Sub-Tota		1
Date of Birth	02/01/1957	Occupation				77		Less	Discount		1979
D/Licence No.	S12395595	Mobile	and or a series of	The same	y Souli		1		Sub-Tota		- wit-
Expiry Date	12/10/1978	Tel (O)		Option	nal Ch	arges ·					
Country of Issue		Tel (H)			Deliv	1070	@	-	Per Trip	10	
	NTS (D) - DENTS (S			CHR COST NO.		ection	@	E	Per Trip	much se	CHO I
		,		Othorn		554511			1 or mp	orther s.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
	FRONT			Others							
								HILLER DESIGNATION	Sub-Total		
									11701 007		
FFD		ate in section in	Æ8	CH EUR	D. MY		order 1	-1	Add 7% GST		
	I II	n /	惠			BASALAN	(A	-1	Add 7% GST I Total Renta		
	A I			Extensi	- 17 Pe		(A) Estimated	l Total Renta		
LEFT L	AB		RIGHT	Extensi	on Ren	STRA	(A) Estimated			
LEFT	AF		RIGHT	Extension	on Ren	STRA	(A) Estimated	l Total Renta		
LEFT			RIGHT	Extensi	on Ren	STRA	(A) Estimated	l Total Renta		
LEFT C			RIGHT	Extension Surchard P.A.I.	on Ren rge (Ma	STRA	(A) Estimated	l Total Renta		
LEFT [RIGHT	Extension Surchart P.A.I. Others	on Ren rge (Ma	STRA	(A	X X X	l Total Renta		
LEFT C		REAR	RIGHT	Extension Surchard P.A.I. Others Misc:	on Ren rge (Ma	ılaysia)		X X X X	l Total Renta		
LEFT [Extension Surchard P.A.I. Others Misc:	on Ren rge (Ma	ılaysia)		X X X	l Total Renta		
LEFT		ACCESS	SORIES CHECK	Extension Surchard P.A.I. Others Misc:	on Ren rge (Ma	ılaysia)		X X X X	l Total Renta		520
OUT		ACCESS	SORIES CHECK STD Tools	Extension Surchard P.A.I. Others Misc:	on Ren rge (Ma	ılaysia)		X X X X X Card No:	Total Renta	1 42	520
OUT 2	1 1 2	ACCESS Jack S/Tyre	SORIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps	Extension Surchard P.A.I. Others Misc:	on Ren rge (Ma	ılaysia)	A/MC	X X X X X Card No:	Total Renta	1 \$2	520
OUT Z	F E	ACCESS Jack S/Tyre F S/RIM	SORIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	Extension Surchard P.A.I. Others Misc:	on Ren rge (Ma	alaysia)	A/MC (E	X X X X X Card No:	Sub-Total Add 7% GST	1 \$2	520
OUT 2 E Physical Da	F E mage Excess	ACCESS Jack S/Tyre F S/RIM	SORIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps	Extension Surchard P.A.I. Others Misc:	on Ren rge (Ma	alaysia)	A/MC (E	X X X X X X Card No:	Sub-Total Add 7% GST n/others Total	1 42	620
OUT 2 E Physical Da Singapore	F E simage Excess	ACCESS Jack S/Tyre F S/RIM	SORIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	Extension Surchard P.A.I. Others Misc:	on Ren rge (Ma	alaysia)	A/MC (E	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	Sub-Total Add 7% GST n/others Total ental Charges	1 42	520
OUT 2 E Physical Da Singapore Malaysia	F E smage Excess S\$ S\$	ACCESS Jack S/Tyre F S/RIM	SORIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	Extension Surchart P.A.I. Others Misc: Cash/N	on Ren rge (Ma	alaysia)	A/MC (E	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	Sub-Total Add 7% GST n/others Total	1 42	520
OUT E Physical Da Singapore Malaysia Young, Elde	F E smage Excess S\$ S\$ rly & S\$	ACCESS Jack S/Tyre F S/RIM	SORIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	Extension Surchard P.A.I. Others Misc:	on Ren rge (Ma	alaysia)	A/MC (EB) Gra	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	Sub-Total Add 7% GST n/others Total ental Charges s Prepayment alance Due	1 42	520
OUT 2 E Physical Da Singapore Malaysia	F E smage Excess S\$ S\$ rly & S\$	ACCESS Jack S/Tyre F S/RIM	SORIES CHECK STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	Extension Surchart P.A.I. Others Misc: Cash/N	on Ren	alaysia)	A/MC (EB) Gra	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	Sub-Total Add 7% GST n/others Total ental Charges s Prepayment alance Due	1 42	520

- experience, authorized, licensed and signing this agreement may drive the
- In case of accident, the Hirer shall report to rental office immediately. If there is any bodily injury, a police report must be made within 24 hours.

 Vehicle is strictly for SINGAPORE USE ONLY, and may not be driven out
- of Singapore without prior conscent of Carz Rental Pte. Ltd.
- Unauthorised drivers, drivers who did not fulfill the above requirement are liable for the full cost & other losses suffered by Carz Rental Pte. Ltd. should the vehicle is damaged or stolen.

Hirer Signature/Co's Stamp/Date

Authorised Signature/Date

for Carz Rental Pte. Ltd.

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

23 Nov 2022 / 11:41:00

Receipt Date/Time: 23 Nov 2022 / 11:41:00

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-221123-001392

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SJJ2661 As at 22 Nov 2022/14:45:00 Insurance Co: HL ASSURANCE PTE. 1 Insurance Enquiry - SJJ2661H			, ,		
1	Enquiry Fee 20221123113958472062		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20221123114007152	Direct Debit: et (Intern	NETS Debit et Banking)	7.45
		Total		**	7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

9 Temasek Boulevard #42-01b, Singapore 038989 Email: gears-support@shift-technology.com

GST Reg No: M400017735

UEN: S66SS0020G

TAX INVOICE

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD - INVISYS TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD

Invoice Number GR-2022-004436

Invoice Issue Date 24 Nov 2022

Invoice Due Date 01 Dec 2022

Total Amount (S\$)

28.97

Total GST 7.00% (S\$)

2.03

Total Amount Incl. of GST (S\$)

31.00

Bill Type	Reference	Amount (S\$)	GST 7.00% (S\$)	Amount Incl. of GST (S\$)
Sale of Accident Report - Publ	24/11/2022,22/11/2022,GBG108M,SJJ2661H	28.97 Total Am	2.03 ount (S\$)	
		Total GST 7.00% (S\$)		
		Total Amount Incl. of	31.00	

This is a computer generated document.
No signature is required.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 228D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: GBG108M

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 23 Nov 2022
Vehicle Make: NISSAN

Vehicle Model: NV200 1.5 MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR E5 W/RC

Primary Colour: Silver
Manufacturing Year: 2016

 Engine No.:
 K9KC400D056497

 Chassis No.:
 V5KYBAM20Z0141758

Maximum Power Output: -

Open Market Value:\$20,122.00Original Registration Date:20 May 2017First Registration Date:20 May 2017

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: \$1,007.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 19 May 2027

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

 COE Period(Years):
 10

 QP Paid:
 \$26,029.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$11,679.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$11,679.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Nov 2022

ОК